1
FEATURE
The Vicky Ring light is  a unique ring style light with an LED light source illuminating up and
downward. It is available in sizes ranging from 23.6”(dia.) up to 196.9”(dia.). Aluminum body
constructions. A versatile architectural lighting solution,available as pendant mount. Optional
acoustic system that maximizes surface area to absorb sound waves and improve harmony in the
installed space, providing a perfect integration of lighting and acoustic control.
•  Fixtures in diameters from 23.6"

Ordering Information
Example:
1 2 3 4 5 6
VR UD 6524 40 90 1 ACPMK
7 8 9 10
WH
1. Series
UD - Up and Downward Light
VR - Vicky Ring
2. Light Emitting
Blank- Light without Acoustic
3. Acoustic Configuration
4. Watts/Diameter
12047 - 120W/Φ47.2"
13559 - 135W/Φ59.1"
15079 - 150W/Φ78.8"
20098 - 200W/Φ98.4"
300118 - 300W/Φ118.1"
400158 - 400W/Φ157.5"
480197 - 480W/Φ196.9"
8035 - 80W/Φ35.4"
6524 - 65W/Φ23.6"
D D1
23.6"(600mm) 10.0"(250mm) 2 1 65W
35.4"(900mm) 10.0"(250mm) 2 1 80W
47.2"(1200mm) 13.8"(350mm) 3 1 120W
59.1"(1500mm) 13.8"(350mm) 3 1 135W
78.8"(2000mm) 17.7"(450mm) 4 3 150W
98.4"(2500mm) 17.7"(450mm) 5 4 200W
118.1"(3000mm) 18.0"(450mm) 7 5 300W
157.5"(4000mm) 23.6"(600mm) 8 6 400W
196.9"(5000mm) 23.6"(600mm) 14 6 480W
DIMENSION
Section Quantity WattageDriver Quantity
LA - Light with Acoustic
* If choose Acoustic, please choose the acoustic color in the
  following list. Acoustic is not available for 135W, 150W, 200W,
  300W, 400W and 480W.
Notes;
1.  Acoustic is not available for 135W, 150W, 200W, 300W
     400W and 480W.
2. 135W, 150W, 200W, 300W, 400W and 480W are shipped
     in sections and need to be installed in the field.
11
NSAC-021 130
31135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
90 - 90Ra
6. CRI
1 - 120-277V
7. Voltage
* Centural canopy suspended is standard for 65W/80W/120W/135W.
  Direct suspended is standard for 150W/200W/300W/400W/480W.
  Please contact Customer Service for special requirements.
ACPMK - Centural Canopy Aircraft Cable Suspended*
DPMK - Direct Aircraft Cable Suspended*
8. Installation
WH - White
10. Frame Finish
Blank - None
9. Controls5. CCT
50 - 5000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
30 - 3000K
11. Acoustic Color
NSAC-001 141